We reserve the right to make technical changes without prior notice.
NEKO Lighting AG | Switzerland | CH-8008 Zurich | Kreuzstrasse 2
T +41 44 451 8015 | sales@nekolighting.com www.nekolighting.com
 Datasheet
DASH 50 Recessed - 621mm
Code: D5R00621-840LPF-BO
DASH 50 Recessed LED luminaire
General
· Indoor
· Linear Light
· Recessed Mounted
· Square
· Housing Color: Black
· RAL-Code: 9005
· Diffuser: Opal
· Material: Extruded Aluminium Profile
· Finish: Powder-Coated
· IP: 20
LED
· CCT: 4000K
· CRI: 80
· System Output: 909lm
· Lifetime: 50000h@L80B10
· Standard Deviation: SDCM: 3
· LED Chip: LUMINUS
Optics
· Beam Angle: Direct
Electric
· LED Driver: ON-OFF
· LED Power: Low Power
· System Power: 9W
Dimensions
· Measurements: 621mm x 63mm
· Cutout: 616mm x 57mm
· Height: 125mm
· Net Weight: 1500g
· Ceiling Thickness: 10-40mm
Technical Drawing Light Distribution
Description
Recessed LED luminaire with direct beam made of high-quality extruded aluminium profile;
Black powder-coating finish – textured matt (RAL 9005); ON-OFF Driver is integrated into the
luminaire housing; System Power (Total power consumption) 9W – Low Power; Dimensions of
the profile channel (LxWxH): 621mm x 63mm x 125mm; ceiling cutout of 616mm x 57mm with
a narrow mounting trim; luminaire’s weight is approximately 1500g; CCT 4000K with a System
Luminous Flux of 909lm; decent color rendering at an index of CRI>80; Binning initial <=
MacAdam 3; after a lifetime of 50000h L80B10 min. 80% of the luminous flux with energy
efficient LUMINUS LED Chips of the latest generation; 5 years warranty; diffusor made of
Polymethylmethacrylate (PMMA) opal; degree of housing protection IP20; RG<1 (EN62471);
protection class I